MoM - 30 days change -3,9148%

QoQ - 90 days change -4,0007%

YoY - 365 days change -1,8456%

3Y Change - 1095 days change 11,5958%

5Y Change - 1825 days change 22,9205%

As of 2 September 2025, the exchange rate of the United States dollar against the Uzbek 
soum stood at 12,460.70 UZS (twelve thousand four hundred sixty soums and seventy 
tiyin).
Day-on-Day (1 day change): +3.26% (three point two six percent)
The exchange rate appreciated noticeably in one day, showing a sharp upward movement. 
This suggests a short-term rebound or correction.
Week-on-Week (7 days change):